16926919 - verso Multiplex worktop

Short Description

verso Multiplex worktop For Use As Internal Worktop
WxD: 1050x550mm

Product Images

https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/16926919-verso-multiplex-worktop.html 02/11/2021



https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/16926919-verso-multiplex-worktop.html

Additional Information

Description

Width

Depth

Height

EAN code

Customs tariff number
Product material
Product surface

Shelf Load Capacity

verso cupboard multiplex shelf (75kg U.D.L.). For

cupboard WxD:1050x550mm. Worksurface colour:

Brown - natural wood. WxD: 970x512x25mm.
1050

512

25

5039350027004

44189990

Beech Multiplex

Beech natural

75kg

https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/16926919-verso-multiplex-worktop.html

02/11/2021


https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/16926919-verso-multiplex-worktop.html

