

16926919 - verso Multiplex worktop

Short Description

verso Multiplex worktop For Use As Internal Worktop WxD: 1050x550mm

Product Images



Additional Information

Description	verso cupboard multiplex shelf (75kg U.D.L.). For cupboard WxD:1050x550mm. Worksurface colour: Brown - natural wood. WxD: 970x512x25mm.
Width	1050
Depth	512
Height	25
EAN code	5039350027004
Customs tariff number	44189990
Product material	Beech Multiplex
Product surface	Beech natural
Shelf Load Capacity	75kg